~

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ! CONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
_ _ 1| 1

2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NC. 5 PROJECT NC. (It appiicabie)}
MOOGY See Blozk 16C ZEROREQ-CFC-14-0020
6. ISSUED BY - ' - CODE [yarag "7 ADMINISTERED BY ( other than ltem 6) CODE |NRCHQ
.S, NRT - HO C.S. NRC - HQ
Boguisition Managament Division hcgulisition Management Division
Maii Stoo: 3WFN-03-Ce4MP ¥Mall Stop: 3WEN-05-CH4MP

1 301-267-0852 Wasnington 1C 20333-0001
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street, county. Stare and ZI° Code) (X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

2EVEL & BRSZOCIATES PC

Eetcn: Arun K Deva 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
19GC. Research Blva

Sui 11¢
“ultell’l“ . . 1104 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
Rockville MD 20830-6120 47 INRC-HO-12-2-046-00CE

NRC-HQ-7N-14-0-0CC1

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13}
CODE  7290175(G5 FACILITY CODE Cl1/27/2014

11. TRISTTEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

T1The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Ofiers s extended. T lis not extended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amenament prior to the hour ana aate specified in the solicitation or as amended . by one of the following methods: (a) By completng
“ Hems B and 15. and retuming copies of the amenament, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amenament on each copy of the offer submitted . or (¢) By

separate letier or lelegram which inciudes a reference to the soliatation and amendment numbers  FANLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER it by

virtue of this amenament you désire 10 change an offer aiready submitieq . such change may be made by tefegram or letter. provided each telegram of letier makes reference
10 the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROFRIATION DATA (I required)
See Scnedule

13. THIS iTEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES YTHE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN {TEM 14.

CHECKONE | 4 THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TQ: (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRAYTIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paving office.
appropnation date. etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT |S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT YO AUTRORITY OF.
P FAR 43.103(a) Changes - Supolemental Agreement fcr work within scope

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor . iis not x}is required 1o sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasibie.)
GSA Contract ¥: GS23F815CH

The purpose of this modification is to add the labor category 'Bccountant' from the BPA at

the rate of -per nAour, and then convert 875 Senior Accountant Hours to _

Accountant Hours - please see page two for dezails.

Total Opligated Amount: $192,887.12 {Uncnhanged)
Total Exercised Ceiling: $19¢,640.92 (Unchanged)
Pericd of Performance: 02/01/14 - C1/31/15 (Unchangsd)

Except as provioed heremn. alt terms and conditions of ine document referenced in ltem 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prnt)

Georee D. T71AMARAS .~ DirecToR CONNA BERKOWITZ

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. WNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

Berpe D \Fasmonor—

mignmum of person aﬂanlea 10 signj OéJ w ’ ?'0 ! 4 T Ef:%;{cam::;c.‘mg Othcer) @/d 0///

NSN 7540-01.152-8070

Previous edition unusable s U
TEMPLATE - ADMOO!

Prescnbed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)

mm\\'l



‘NRC-HQ-12-A-09-0005

Task NRC-HQ-7N-14-0-0001
Modification No. M0002
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to add the labor category 'Accountant’ from the BPA at the
rate of $70.34 per hour. and then convert 875 Senior Accountant Hours to 1268 Accountant
Hours, therefore ravising the price schedule of the task order as follows:

Current Price Schedule:

" Labor Category

Estimated Hours

* Partnar

. rixed Rate

|
|

Estirﬁated Total }

' Senior Accountant

[

-

.

SN

$199,640.92

Price Schedule Changed to:

' Labor C—ategory Estimated Hours Fixed Rate | Estimated Total |
' Partner - = é
; Senior Accountant T K |
Accountant .

-—

$199,599.54 |

At this time the contract ceiling will not be adjusted.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.



